
05/01/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/23/2023 04/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

136 MOWICH WAY , ASHFORD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B20-00146

$2,268.58 

04/24/2023

$97,193.34 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

136 MOWICH WAY , ASHFORD

Single Family Residence

010577041000

ISSUED
HORTON, CALVIN & MELISSA

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/06/2020Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 8 / LOT 2, SALKUM

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00260

$235.56 

04/25/2023

$3,564.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 8 / LOT 2, SALKUM

Pre-Fab RV Cover - 18x44

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

HEAVY METAL CARPORTS 541-656-5039Contractor: Phone:

04/25/2023Date Applied:

561 US HIGHWAY 12, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00262

$77.35 

04/26/2023

$1,500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

561 US HIGHWAY 12, NAPAVINE

Re-roof - SFR - 16 Squares

014465001003

ISSUED
TOEPELT, TIMOTHY

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

04/26/2023Date Applied:

1



05/01/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/23/2023 04/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

288 LAKE CREEK RD, BOISTFORT

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00269

$115.73 

04/27/2023

$2,343.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

288 LAKE CREEK RD, BOISTFORT

Reroof Single Family Residence - 25 Squares

019109002000

ISSUED
TOBIN, MICHAEL

W&G CONSTRUCTION, LLC 360-840-2507Contractor: Phone:

04/27/2023Date Applied:

1104 PACIFIC AVE, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00270

$77.35 

04/27/2023

$1,500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1104 PACIFIC AVE, CENTRALIA

Re-roof - SFR - 16 Squares

021436003000

ISSUED
LIN, TSE-SI & CHENG, MEI-LING

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

04/27/2023Date Applied:

115 AUMAN RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00163

$702.29 

04/25/2023

$19,580.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

115 AUMAN RD, ONALASKA

Shop 30x36

027717009000

ISSUED
AUMAN, MIRANDA

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/16/2023Date Applied:

2



05/01/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/23/2023 04/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

210 OPPELT RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00182

$853.92 

04/24/2023

$24,570.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

210 OPPELT RD, CHEHALIS

Garage - 26x36 Unfinished Wood Frame

016941004003

ISSUED
RODERICK, DAVID & PHYLLIS

BLACK RIVER BUILDERS 360-508-6775Contractor: Phone:

03/24/2023Date Applied:

106 COTTONWOOD LN, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00113

$2,395.93 

04/26/2023

$107,200.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

106 COTTONWOOD LN, PACKWOOD

Single Family Residence

035070013002

ISSUED
BOUSTEAD, CHRISTOPHER

B L CONSTRUCTION 360-520-3747Contractor: Phone:

02/17/2023Date Applied:

161 WOODSY LN, ONALASKA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00022

$490.00 

04/25/2023

$237,780.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

161 WOODSY LN, ONALASKA

MH Placement

033284004007

ISSUED
WATSON, MICHAEL J & KATHERINE A

HOUSING MART INC, THE 360-740-4212Contractor: Phone:

03/09/2023Date Applied:

3



05/01/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/23/2023 04/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

170 TWIN PEAKS DR, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00230

$106.50 

04/25/2023Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

170 TWIN PEAKS DR, TOLEDO

PV Solar Ground Mount, 2 Circuits, 7.920kW

011437011008

ISSUED
BLOUIN, ALFRED

SOLGEN POWER LLC 509-931-1663Contractor: Phone:

04/13/2023Date Applied:

$495,231.69 

$7,323.21 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  10

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

4


