

2025 NE Kresky Avenue Chehalis WA 98532

	N	leekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date: 05/01/2023
Issued Date Range:	04/23/2023 to 04/29/20	023			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied:	03/06/2020	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO		
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/24/2023 B20-00146	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	DETACHED	D
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence				
Parcel #:	010577041000				
Contractor:	SELF			Phone	e:
Assessor's Address:	136 MOWICH WAY , ASHFORD				
Site Address:	136 MOWICH WAY , ASHFORD				
Owner's Name:	HORTON, CALVIN & MELISSA		Fees: \$2,268.58	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$97,193.34		,		
Date Applied:	04/25/2023	Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/25/2023 B23-00260	Sub-Type:	RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND) CARPORT	ſS
Proj. Description:	Pre-Fab RV Cover - 18x44				
Parcel #:	028140000000				
Contractor:	HEAVY METAL CARPORTS			Phone	e: 541-656-5039
Assessor's Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA	BLK 8 / LOT 2, S	ALKUM		
Site Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA	BLK 8 / LOT 2, S	ALKUM		
Owner's Name:	COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC Fees: \$235.56 Status: ISSUED			ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$3,564.00				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/26/2023 04/26/2023 B23-00262	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - SFR - 16 Squares				
Parcel #:	014465001003				
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phone	e: (360) 352-1294
Assessor's Address:	561 US HIGHWAY 12, NAPAVINI	E			
Site Address:	561 US HIGHWAY 12, NAPAVINI	E			
Owner's Name:	TOEPELT, TIMOTHY		Fees: \$77.35	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$1,500.00		, 003.	Giaius.	



	We	eekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date:	05/01/2023
Issued Date Range: Department: Type:	04/23/2023 to 04/29/202 BUILDING BUILDING	23				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/27/2023 04/27/2023 B23-00269	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Reroof Single Family Residence -	25 Squares				
Parcel #:	019109002000					
Contractor:	W&G CONSTRUCTION, LLC			Phor	ie: 360-84	10-2507
Assessor's Address:	288 LAKE CREEK RD, BOISTFORT					
Site Address:	288 LAKE CREEK RD, BOISTFOR	RT				
Owner's Name:	TOBIN, MICHAEL		Fees: \$115.73	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$2,343.75			Status.	IGGOLD	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/27/2023 04/27/2023 B23-00270	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - SFR - 16 Squares					
Parcel #:	021436003000					
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phor	ie: (360)	352-1294
Assessor's Address:	1104 PACIFIC AVE, CENTRALIA					
Site Address:	1104 PACIFIC AVE, CENTRALIA					
Owner's Name:	LIN, TSE-SI & CHENG, MEI-LING	IG				
Valuation:	\$1,500.00		Fees: \$77.35	Status:	ISSUED	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/16/2023 04/25/2023 B23-00163	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Shop 30x36					
Parcel #:	027717009000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ie:	
Assessor's Address:	115 AUMAN RD, ONALASKA					
Site Address:	115 AUMAN RD, ONALASKA					
Owner's Name:	AUMAN, MIRANDA		Fees: \$702.29	Ctature.	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$19,580.40			Status:		



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits	Print D	ate: 05/01/2023	
Issued Date Range:	04/23/2023 to 04/29/20)23				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	03/24/2023	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/24/2023 B23-00182	Sub-Type:	RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND) CARPORTS		
Proj. Description:	Garage - 26x36 Unfinished Wood	Frame				
Parcel #:	016941004003					
Contractor:	BLACK RIVER BUILDERS			Phone:	360-508-6775	
Assessor's Address:	210 OPPELT RD, CHEHALIS					
Site Address:	210 OPPELT RD, CHEHALIS					
Owner's Name:	RODERICK, DAVID & PHYLLIS		Fees: \$853.92	Status: ISSUED)	
Valuation:	\$24,570.00					
Date Applied:	02/17/2023	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/26/2023 B23-00113	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	DETACHED		
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	035070013002					
Contractor:	B L CONSTRUCTION			Phone:	360-520-3747	
Assessor's Address:	106 COTTONWOOD LN, PACKW	/OOD				
Site Address:	106 COTTONWOOD LN, PACKW	/OOD				
Owner's Name:	BOUSTEAD, CHRISTOPHER		Fees: \$2,395.93	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$107,200.20					
Date Applied:	03/09/2023	Туре:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT			
Date Issued: Permit #:	04/25/2023 MH23-00022	Sub-Type:	DOUBLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement					
Parcel #:	033284004007					
Contractor:	HOUSING MART INC, THE			Phone:	360-740-4212	
Assessor's Address:	161 WOODSY LN, ONALASKA					
Site Address:	161 WOODSY LN, ONALASKA					
Owner's Name:	WATSON, MICHAEL J & KATHERINE A		Fees: \$490.00	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$237,780.00		1003. ¥100.00		-	



	Weekly Issued Permits			Print	Date: 05/01/2023
Issued Date Range:	04/23/2023 to	04/29/2023			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/13/2023 04/25/2023 B23-00230	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	PV Solar Ground Mount	t, 2 Circuits, 7.920kW			
Parcel #:	011437011008				
Contractor:	SOLGEN POWER LLC			Phone:	509-931-1663
Assessor's Address:	170 TWIN PEAKS DR,	TOLEDO			
Site Address:	170 TWIN PEAKS DR,	TOLEDO			
Owner's Name:	BLOUIN, ALFRED		Fees: \$106.50	Status: ISSUE	ED
Valuation:			- ·		
Grand Total:					

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:	10
VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:	\$495,231.69
FEES GRAND TOTAL:	\$7,323.21